Sudbury Park and Recreation
Commission Meeting

October 18, 2010
6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Approval of Minutes
Public Comment

Continued Discussion on Development of the
Melone Property

FY’ 12 Capital Budget Information
Field Enterprise Fund Update

Adjournment

6:30 pm
6:40pm

6:50pm

7:30pm
8:00pm

8:45pm



