Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

October 18, 2010 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

•	Approval of Minutes	6:30 pm
•	Public Comment	6:40pm
•	Continued Discussion on Development of the Melone Property	6:50pm
•	FY' 12 Capital Budget Information	7:30pm
•	Field Enterprise Fund Update	8:00pm
•	Adjournment	8:45pm